TF16-17 EXTENSION ASSY

91A0400159001

228013

53ADUMO030040
0117-012-0202 DU BUSH

91A0050039001 91A0300061001

22B060
02A018

22B061 91A0300061001

22B013
104040

53NA4906-2RS

ROLLER BEARING

50A4756-148B 91A0400086001A 91A0300061001

22B032

22B058
91A0300061001



TF16-17 EXT ASSEMBLY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
0117-013-2201 17-EWP-TF EXT-DRIVE FRAME WELDMENT  REV-C1 1
104040 17-EWP EXTENSION CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 1
104067 17-EWP-TF EXT-DRIVE B-HEAD BRACKETREV-D1 1
22E006 17-EWP  DISK/WASHER 60 OD X 30.51D X .SWIDEREV-1 8
22E007 17-EWP  DISK/WASHER 46 OD X 31 IDX 3 WIDEREV-A1 4
0117-012-0202 17-EWP-TF DRAG CHAIN ASSEMBLYEREV-A 1
0117-504-0101 HYD PARTS - 16/17 EXT DRIVE 1
0117-504-0106 HYD FITTINGS-16/17 EXT DRIVE 1
0117-804-2201 HOSE KIT - 16/17 EXT DRIVEREV-007 1
02A018 17-EWP-WEAR PAD 40 X 40 X 17REV-Al 2
22B013 17-EWP EXT-DRIVE ROLLER (BASKET END)REV-B 4
22B032 17-EWP EXT-DRIVE PIVOT BLOCKREV-B4 2
22B058 17-EWP EXT-DRIVE CHAIN SUPP BLOCK WMENTREV-B1 1
22B059 17-EWP EXT-DRIVE HOSE SUPP EDGE GUARDREV-A 2
22B060 17-EWP EXT-DRIVE HOSE TRAYREV-C1 1
22B061 17-EWP EXT-DRIVE HOSE TRAY LIDREV-B1REV-B1 1
22B062 17-EWP EXT-DR HOSE SUPP STRAPREV-A 1
22B065 17-EWP-TL EXT-DRIVE PULLEY BEARING (170 O/D)BEV-2 2
22B066 17-EWP-TL EXT-DRIVE PULLEY BEARING (145 O/D)BEV-2 2
50A0001NC0O4 EXTENSION DRIVE 1/4 R8 NON-CONDUCTIVE 1
50A0002NC04 EXTENSION DRIVE 1/4 R8 NON-CONDUCTIVE 1
50A0003NC08 EXTENSION DRIVE 1/2 R8 NON-CONDUCTIVE 1
50A0191NC04 EXTENSION DRIVE 1/4 R8 NON-CONDUCTIVE 1
50A0192NC04 EXTENSION DRIVE 1/4 R8 NON-CONDUCTIVE 1
50A0204NC08 EXTENSION DRIVE 1/2 R8 NON-CONDUCTIVE 1
50AT210-412 DRAG CHAIN TUBE - 1/4" HOSE X 9/16" JIC MALE 1
50AT210-413 DRAG CHAIN TUBE - 3/8" HOSE X 3/4" JIC MALE 2
50AT210-414 DRAG CHAIN TUBE - 1/2" HOSE X 7/8" JIC MALE 2
50BRCS-16J SGLE CLAMP JAWS PP GR2 16MM 5PR

50BRCS-2PT SGLE CLAMP PLATE TOP GR2 5



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry

51A005010129CSASTDZ M5 X 10 C/SUNK ALLEN HEAD CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO 2
51A008090088HEXSTDZ M8 X 90 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 8.8 Z/P 2
51BZ1008BSFB 5/8" NUT BSF GR 8 BLACK 4
53ADUMO030040 GGB DU BUSH 30MM I/D X 40MM LONGEUST BE INA BRAND EGB-3 4
53CBL466261PITCH 261 PITCH LENGTH CHAIN 2
53CBL466279PITCH 279 PITCH LENGTH CHAIN 2
53NA4906-2RS NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING (30 1/D X 47 O/D X 18) 8
66BL466CONNPIN BL466 CONN PIN C/W COTTERS 4
66BL466SPLENDLINK SPL- END LINK 4
77-22B058 16/17-EWP EXT-DRIVE CHAIN SUPP BLOCK WMENTREV-A 1
91A0050039001 17-EWP PIN EXT-DRIVE CHAIN ASSEMBLYBARENT 2
91A0300061001 17-EWP PIN EXT-DRIVE PIVOT WMENTREV-C PARENT 8
91A0400159001 17-EWP PIVOT PIN EXT CYLINDER (40X159)REV-B2 1



22B065

91A0300061001

53NA4906-2RS
INTERMNAL

22E006

91A0050039001

22E007
INTERMAL

53ADUMO30040
INTERNAL

TF16-17 EXT CHAIN KIT

PART NUMBER
77-EXTDRIVEROLLKIT
22E006

22E007

22B058

22B065

22B066

51A005010129CSASTDZ

51BZ1008BSFB
53ADUMO030040
53CBL466261PITCH
53CBL466279PITCH
53NA4906-2RS
66BLA66CONNPIN
66BLA66SPLENDLINK
77-22B058
91A0050039001
91A0300061001

91A0300061001

53ADUMO30040
INTERNAL

53CBL466261PITCH

53CBL466279PITCH

DESCRIPTION

17-EWP EXT DRIVE ROLLER KIT (INCL PINS)

17-EWP  DISK/WASHER 60 OD X 30.51D X .SWIDEREV-1
17-EWP  DISK/WASHER 46 OD X 31 IDX 3 WIDEREV-A1
17-EWP EXT-DRIVE CHAIN SUPP BLOCK WMENTREV-B1
17-EWP-TL EXT-DRIVE PULLEY BEARING (170 O/D)BEV-2
17-EWP-TL EXT-DRIVE PULLEY BEARING (145 O/D)RBEV-2

M5 X 10 C/SUNK ALLEN HEAD CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO
5/8" NUT BSF GR 8 BLACK

GGB DU BUSH 30MM I/D X 40MM LONGEUST BE INA BRAND EGB-?

261 PITCH LENGTH CHAIN

279 PITCH LENGTH CHAIN

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING (30 1/D X 47 O/D X 18)
BL466 CONN PIN C/W COTTERS

SPL- END LINK

16/17-EWP EXT-DRIVE CHAIN SUPP BLOCK WMENTREV-A
17-EWP PIN EXT-DRIVE CHAIN ASSEMBLYRARENT
17-EWP PIN EXT-DRIVE PIVOT WMENTREV-C PARENT

66BL466CONNPIN
66BL466SPLENDLINK

22E007
INTERNAL

53NA4906-2RS

INTERMNAL

Qry

A NP B BPBONNAEBENNNRERSSO©LPRE

B6BL466SPLENDLINK

51BZ1008BSFB

22B058 - NEW STYLE
77-22B058 - OLD STYLE



02A030

02B019

02A028

51B008088STDNZ
NYLOC NUT

51A006120046HEXSTDZ

02A031

TF/TL16-17M EWP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
0117-012-0202 17-EWP-TF DRAG CHAIN ASSEMBLYEREV-A 1
02A027 17-EWP DRAG CHAIN SPACER TUBEREV-B1 36
02A028 17-EWP DRAG CHAIN SIDE PLATE WELDMENTREV-A 72
02A029 17-EWP DRAG CHAIN LINK PIN REV-C 222
02A030 17-EWP DRAG CHAIN END WELDMENT MALEREV-C2 1
02A031 17-EWP DRAG CHAIN END WELDMENT F/MALEREV-C1 1
02B019 17-EWP DRAG CHAIN SPREADER BAR.GREV-B 36
51A006120046HEXSTDZ M6 X 120 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 4.6 Z/P 36
51B006088STDNZ M6 NYLOC NUT CLASS 8 Z/P 36

53B471A014 14MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 14) 222



